Fecha/lugar

02/03/2512:00
Pista 3

02/03/2512:00
Pista 4

02/03/2512:40
Pista 3

02/03/2512:40
Pista 4

02/03/2513:20
Pista 3

02/03/2513:20
Pista 4

P xporty

TORNEO EXPRESS AURIAL TERRASSA

Calendario: 3° Masculina / Grupo B

Local

Alex Urrestarrazu
Celso Prieto Padre

Victor Antoli Galvez
Jordi Grandia Cebollero

Omar Santa Ana
Yago Sola

Albert Moreu
Kevin Ferrandiz Ortiz

Alex Urrestarrazu
Celso Prieto Padre

Omar Santa Ana
Yago Sola

1/1

Resultado

1-6

6-2

3-6

6-3

3-6

3-6

Visitante

Albert Moreu
Kevin Ferrandiz Ortiz

Omar Santa Ana
Yago Sola

Alex Urrestarrazu
Celso Prieto Padre

Victor Antoli Galvez
Jordi Grandia Cebollero

Victor Antoli Galvez
Jordi Grandia Cebollero

Albert Moreu
Kevin Ferrandiz Ortiz
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